
DATE DAY TIME DURATION SUBJECT

27.01.2023 Friday 11.00 a.m. 
2 ½ hrs.

Mathematics

28.01.2023 Saturday 11.00 a.m.
2 hrs.

English Language -English Paper I 

30.01.2023 Monday 11.00 a.m.
2 hrs.

Literature in English - English Paper II

31.01.2023 Tuesday 11.00 a.m.
2 hrs.

Commercial Studies (Group II Elective)

01.02.2023 Wednesday 11.00 a.m.
2 hrs.

HCG -Paper I 

02.02.2023 Thursday 11.00 a.m.
2 hrs.

Environmental Science (Group II Elective)

03.02.2023 Friday 11.00 a.m.
2 hrs.

HCG – Paper II

04.02.2023 Saturday 11.00 a.m.
2 hrs.

Economics (Group II Elective)

06.02.2023 Monday 11.00 a.m.
2 hrs.

Physics – Science Paper I 

07.02.2023 Tuesday 11.00 a.m.
3 hrs.

Second Language – Kannada

08.02.2023 Wednesday 11.00 a.m.
2 hrs.

Chemistry -Science Paper II

09.02.2023 Thursday 11.00 a.m.

2 hrs. Group III 
Computer Application
Home Science
Physical Education
Economic Application 

10.02.2023 Friday 11.00 a.m. 
3 hrs.

Second Language – Hindi 

11.02.2023 Saturday 11.00 a.m.
2 hrs.

Biology - Science Paper III

KISA ICSE STD. X - PREPERATORY EXAM SCHEDULE



Please Note: 1. In addition to the time indicated on the Timetable for writing 
the paper, 15 minutes time is to be given for reading the question paper

2. The question paper may be distributed to students at 10:45 a.m. to enable 
them to start writing at 11:00 a.m.


